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RESULTS

JUNIORIT, TYTOT AFTER SHORT PROGRAM
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Name

Jenna MUSTAKANGAS

Pinja TAURIAINEN
litu RASKI

Niini TOIVOLA
Sofia FORSTEN
Bettiina PASI

Aino KYLLONEN
Janika PASANEN
Ninna HEIKINMAKI
Christina HOLM
Ida RAHKONEN
Laura SIIMES

Mira VIRTANEN
Elina LEPISTO
Jutta HARJU
Elmira SAKHINA
Seylan AFSAR
Jenny HANSEN
Oona AALTO
Marietta TAMMINEN
Ulrika RAUTAVA
Liida KANTOLA

Withdrawn

Ms. Marjo Kankaanranta FIN

Pauliina KOSKINEN
Jutta LANKILA

Vilhelmiina SALORANTA

Pihla TURUNEN

Referee

Printed: 28.1.2017 18.13.59

OLK
HTK
KKJT
TL
OLK
HaTal
TL
HTK
HTL
KelLS
HTK
HaTal
VG-62
HyTL
HTK
KKJT
HaTal
VG-62
SCT
Varal
Varal
TL

KelLS
HaTal
HTL

KelLS

Ms. Sari HAKOLA FIN

Total
Score

35,68
34,82
33,72
32,99
32,38
32,30
31,73
30,82
30,74
30,50
30,37
29,43
29,05
28,05
27,27
26,75
25,39
24,99
24,76
23,31
22,68
22,66

Technical Controller

SP FS

© 00N O WON =

N NN = & & 3 2 a2 a4
N = O © oo ~NOU B WN-=O



